
2016 REGULAR SESSION  

STANDING COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 
 

 SENATE   HOUSE  

TIME COMMITTEE ROOM TIME COMMITTEE ROOM 

 

 

EVERY MONDAY 
 

   2 PM BR Sub on Transp 

Elections 

131 

171 
  

EVERY TUESDAY 
 

9 AM A&R 149 8 AM Education 154 

      
10 AM Lic/Occup/AdRegs 169 10 AM A&R 154 

      
11:30 

AM 
 

12 

Noon 

Agriculture 

 
 

Banking & Insurance 

EconDev/Tour/Labor 

131 

 
 

129 

169 

 

 

12 

Noon 

 

 

Transportation 

BR Sub on Gen Gov 

BR Sub on Justice 

 

 

149 

171 

125 

      
On Adj. A&R 149    

 

EVERY WEDNESDAY 
 

 

9 AM 
 

Transportation 
 

154 

 

8 AM Ag & Small Business 

Licensing & Occup 

129 

169 

      
10 AM Health & Welfare 131 10 AM Banking & Insurance 

BR Sub on Hum Res 

149 

129 

      
11 AM 

 

12 

Noon 

Nat. Res. & Energy 

 

 

State & Local Gov. 

154 

(1 hour) 

 

154 

11 AM 

 

12 

Noon 

BR Sub on Primary Ed 

 

Judiciary 
Vets/MilAff/PubSafety 

Local Government 

BR Sub on Econ Dev 

169 

(1 hour) 

171 

169 

131 

125 

On Adj. A&R 149    
 

EVERY THURSDAY 
 

 

9 AM 

 

Vets/MilAff/PubProt 

 

169 

8 AM Econ Development 

Natural Resources 

129 

171 

      
10 AM Judiciary 154 10 AM Labor & Industry 

Tourism 

BR Sub on Post Ed 

149 

131 

125 

      
11:30 

AM 

Education 171  

12 

Noon 

 

Health & Welfare 

State Government 

 

169 

154 

On Adj. A&R 149    
 


